FRETHERNE WITH SAUL PARISH COUNCIL

21% October

A meeting of Fretherne with Saul Parish Council will be held at Saul Memorial Hall on
Wednesday 26™ October at 7.30 pm at which your presence is requested.

011011
021011
031011
041011
051011
061011

071011
081011
091011
101011
111011
121011
131011
141011
151011
161011
171011

AGENDA

Apologies for absence.

M.Glover
Clerk to the Parish Council

Approval of minutes from Parish Council Meeting dated 28" September

Police report

Councillors Declaration of Interests to Items on the Agenda.

Matters arising from last month’s minutes.
Finance

Cheque written since last meeting

PAYE £122.60
This months cheques

M. Glover — clerks wages

Hiltone Services £937.12
Severn Trent Water — allotments £193.99
Poppy Wreath £ 20.00

Planning Applications
District Councillor’s News
School site update
Footpaths

Emergency plan
Playground
Allotments

Precept

Bank Account
Information Exchange
Public Forum

Members are reminded that the Council has a general duty to consider the following matters in exercising any of its functions: Equal
Opportunities (race, gender, sexual orientation, marital status and any disability), Crime and Disorder, Health & Safety and Human Rights.
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Melanie Glover, Ashbrooke, High Street, Saul, Glos, GL2 7LW



