FRETHERNE WITH SAUL PARISH COUNCIL

21st October

A meeting of Fretherne with Saul Parish Council will be held at Saul Memorial Hall on Wednesday 26th October at 7.30 pm at which your presence is requested.

M.Glover Clerk to the Parish Council

AGENDA

011011	Apologies for absence.	
021011	Approval of minutes from Parish Council Meeting dated 28 th September	
031011	Police report	
041011	Councillors Declaration of Interests to Items on the Agenda.	
051011	Matters arising from last month's minutes.	
061011	Finance	
	Cheque written since last meeting	
	PAYE	£122.60
	This months cheques	
	M. Glover – clerks wages	
	Hiltone Services	£937.12
	Severn Trent Water – allotments	£193.99
051011	Poppy Wreath	£ 20.00
	Planning Applications	
081011	District Councillor's News	
091011	School site update	
101011	Footpaths	
111011	Emergency plan	
121011	Playground	
131011	Allotments	
141011	Precept	
151011	Bank Account	
161011	Information Exchange	

Members are reminded that the Council has a general duty to consider the following matters in exercising any of its functions: Equal Opportunities (race, gender, sexual orientation, marital status and any disability), Crime and Disorder, Health & Safety and Human Rights.

171011 Public Forum